
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
Ph  :   +61418171317E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

Round 2 - Australian GP
Marvel Stadium, Melbourne - October 22FMNR: MA

IMN: 207/02

................................................................. ................................................................. .................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock FIM Delegate - Gianluca Avenoso

SX 2
Qualifying - Non-seeded Group
PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 22/10/22 Started at: 15:06:14
Event: Q06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Posted at: 15:28

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No FMN Name Team Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

1 891 AMA Justin BOGLE MDK Motorsport KTM SXF 46.524  9 of 10
2 401 AMA Jace OWEN Club MX FXR Yamaha YZF 47.782  8 of 11 1.258 1.258
3 11 AMA Kyle CHISHOLM CDR Yamaha Yamaha YZF 48.011 11 of 11 1.487 .229
4 45 AMA Henry MILLER Rick Ware Racing Yamaha YZF 48.341 11 of 11 1.817 .330
5 40 AMA Dilan SCHWARTZ Pipes Motorsport Group Suzuki RMZ 48.430  6 of 12 1.906 .089
6 715 AMA Phil NICOLETTI Club MX FXR Yamaha YZF 48.519  2 of 10 1.995 .089
7 773 FFM Thomas DO Honda NILS Honda CRF 48.583  8 of  9 2.059 .064
8 199 MA Nathan CRAWFORD KTM SXF 48.811  8 of 11 2.287 .228
9 22 MA Rhys BUDD Yamaha YZF 49.202  7 of 11 2.678 .391

10 384 FMI Lorenzo CAMPORESE Honda NILS Honda CRF 49.924 10 of 11 3.400 .722

Average speed for fastest lap - 50.219 kph

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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Round 2 - Australian GP
Marvel Stadium, Melbourne - October 22FMNR: MA

IMN: 207/02

................................................................. ................................................................. .................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock FIM Delegate - Gianluca Avenoso

SX 2
Qualifying - Non-seeded Group
PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 22/10/22 Started at: 15:06:14
Event: Q06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Posted at: 15:28

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12
11 Kyle CHISHOLM 1:14.664 49.900 1:09.086 51.695 48.658 1:16.620 48.369 48.092 1:10.515 54.118 48.011
22 Rhys BUDD 1:17.888 54.102 49.981 1:08.648 49.534 1:05.085 49.202 1:00.878 49.319 1:08.366 51.248
40 Dilan SCHWARTZ 1:15.575 49.778 48.606 48.615 1:02.451 48.430 48.970 1:04.758 48.830 1:06.112 49.254 1:05.395
45 Henry MILLER 1:24.403 50.321 49.268 1:02.306 49.245 1:39.620 1:00.276 49.089 49.552 1:02.505 48.341
199 Nathan CRAWFORD 1:09.369 49.397 1:07.178 49.277 1:11.282 49.366 1:06.795 48.811 1:02.545 1:08.582 49.057
384 Lorenzo CAMPORESE 1:20.460 50.388 1:05.821 51.207 1:07.930 50.708 1:06.533 50.021 1:05.095 49.924 1:04.644
401 Jace OWEN 1:21.740 51.842 57.659 48.909 48.153 1:03.185 52.898 47.782 1:29.185 55.588 52.202
715 Phil NICOLETTI 1:31.054 48.519 55.774 1:03.773 55.694 49.111 1:13.927 1:18.609 57.242 53.914
773 Thomas DO 1:43.029 48.927 1:15.898 49.327 1:22.285 1:33.792 1:07.066 48.583 1:17.718
891 Justin BOGLE 1:39.552 47.299 1:10.348 46.983 1:07.424 49.531 46.874 1:26.274 46.524 1:24.923

Average speed for fastest lap - 50.219 kph
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Round 2 - Australian GP
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SX 2
Qualifying - Non-seeded Group
PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 22/10/22 Started at: 15:06:14
Event: Q06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Posted at: 15:28

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
11  Kyle CHISHOLM  (3rd) 11 13.434 18.988 16.832 49.254

1 31.204 23.951 19.509 1:14.664 12 14.188 28.192 23.015 1:05.395
2 13.981 18.888 17.031 49.900
3 18.696 26.277 24.113 1:09.086 45  Henry MILLER  (4th)
4 12.902 19.501 19.292 51.695 1 33.536 24.679 26.188 1:24.403
5 12.746 19.039 16.873 48.658 2 13.534 18.882 17.905 50.321
6 16.185 23.403 37.032 1:16.620 3 13.526 18.580 17.162 49.268
7 12.516 18.694 17.159 48.369 4 13.543 19.843 28.920 1:02.306
8 12.622 18.642 16.828 48.092 5 13.532 18.729 16.984 49.245
9 17.011 23.135 30.369 1:10.515 6 16.907 29.090 53.623 1:39.620

10 12.598 21.630 19.890 54.118 7 19.021 22.120 19.135 1:00.276
11 12.590 18.644 16.777 48.011 8 13.324 18.477 17.288 49.089

9 13.528 18.669 17.355 49.552
22  Rhys BUDD  (9th) 10 18.963 24.751 18.791 1:02.505

1 25.813 25.391 26.684 1:17.888 11 13.171 18.113 17.057 48.341
2 13.721 19.628 20.753 54.102
3 13.718 18.950 17.313 49.981 199  Nathan CRAWFORD  (8th)
4 18.109 27.416 23.123 1:08.648 1 23.915 22.894 22.560 1:09.369
5 13.361 18.989 17.184 49.534 2 13.524 18.438 17.435 49.397
6 17.637 25.899 21.549 1:05.085 3 18.149 26.327 22.702 1:07.178
7 13.538 18.514 17.150 49.202 4 13.410 18.633 17.234 49.277
8 17.802 21.140 21.936 1:00.878 5 18.102 30.836 22.344 1:11.282
9 13.576 18.428 17.315 49.319 6 13.413 18.424 17.529 49.366

10 18.169 28.055 22.142 1:08.366 7 18.781 25.467 22.547 1:06.795
11 13.534 19.145 18.569 51.248 8 13.285 18.324 17.202 48.811

9 18.850 23.998 19.697 1:02.545
40  Dilan SCHWARTZ  (5th) 10 13.644 26.849 28.089 1:08.582

1 26.858 23.664 25.053 1:15.575 11 13.392 18.330 17.335 49.057
2 14.037 18.502 17.239 49.778
3 13.258 18.303 17.045 48.606 384  Lorenzo CAMPORESE  (10th)
4 13.096 18.587 16.932 48.615 1 26.996 24.305 29.159 1:20.460
5 16.330 26.127 19.994 1:02.451 2 13.293 19.418 17.677 50.388
6 13.267 18.402 16.761 48.430 3 21.909 22.246 21.666 1:05.821
7 13.611 18.473 16.886 48.970 4 14.231 18.984 17.992 51.207
8 13.725 28.010 23.023 1:04.758 5 19.522 22.870 25.538 1:07.930
9 13.363 18.507 16.960 48.830 6 13.866 19.137 17.705 50.708

10 14.486 25.924 25.702 1:06.112 7 21.589 21.731 23.213 1:06.533
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Round 2 - Australian GP
Marvel Stadium, Melbourne - October 22FMNR: MA
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Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock FIM Delegate - Gianluca Avenoso

SX 2
Qualifying - Non-seeded Group
PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 22/10/22 Started at: 15:06:14
Event: Q06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Posted at: 15:28

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
8 13.413 19.197 17.411 50.021 9 13.409 22.666 21.167 57.242
9 19.229 21.695 24.171 1:05.095 10 12.686 19.734 21.494 53.914

10 13.120 19.282 17.522 49.924
11 21.391 21.597 21.656 1:04.644 773  Thomas DO  (7th)

1 35.145 38.639 29.245 1:43.029
401  Jace OWEN  (2nd) 2 13.261 18.465 17.201 48.927

1 32.704 23.442 25.594 1:21.740 3 20.317 29.201 26.380 1:15.898
2 14.550 19.458 17.834 51.842 4 13.337 18.384 17.606 49.327
3 13.564 22.660 21.435 57.659 5 19.859 35.095 27.331 1:22.285
4 13.072 18.646 17.191 48.909 6 12.846 23.453 57.493 1:33.792
5 12.838 18.423 16.892 48.153 7 13.950 28.176 24.940 1:07.066
6 16.550 22.792 23.843 1:03.185 8 12.663 18.865 17.055 48.583
7 12.738 21.178 18.982 52.898 9 18.562 27.305 31.851 1:17.718
8 12.454 18.350 16.978 47.782
9 12.551 19.266 57.368 1:29.185 891  Justin BOGLE  (1st)

10 14.457 20.408 20.723 55.588 1 39.797 33.116 26.639 1:39.552
11 13.505 18.740 19.957 52.202 2 13.193 17.950 16.156 47.299

3 20.270 27.648 22.430 1:10.348
715  Phil NICOLETTI  (6th) 4 12.470 18.354 16.159 46.983

1 36.279 26.126 28.649 1:31.054 5 17.897 27.062 22.465 1:07.424
2 13.329 18.090 17.100 48.519 6 12.577 17.905 19.049 49.531
3 13.199 18.337 24.238 55.774 7 12.366 18.025 16.483 46.874
4 19.646 22.969 21.158 1:03.773 8 19.216 38.093 28.965 1:26.274
5 13.566 21.051 21.077 55.694 9 12.317 18.048 16.159 46.524
6 13.197 18.481 17.433 49.111 10 22.192 35.829 26.902 1:24.923
7 20.655 25.576 27.696 1:13.927
8 15.922 24.489 38.198 1:18.609

Average speed for fastest lap - 50.219 kph

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Qualifying - Non-seeded Group

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 22/10/22 Started at: 15:06:14
Event: Q06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Posted at: 15:28

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:58.766 199 Nathan CRAWFORD KTM SXF 49.397 2
2:19.573 715 Phil NICOLETTI Yamaha YZF 48.519 2
2:26.851 891 Justin BOGLE KTM SXF 47.299 2
4:24.182 891 Justin BOGLE KTM SXF 46.983 4
7:08.011 891 Justin BOGLE KTM SXF 46.874 7
9:20.809 891 Justin BOGLE KTM SXF 46.524 9

Average speed for fastest lap - 50.219 kph

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Qualifying - Non-seeded Group

PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 22/10/22 Started at: 15:06:14
Event: Q06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Posted at: 15:28

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. BOGLE 12.317 J. BOGLE 18.048 J. BOGLE 16.159 J. BOGLE 46.524 46.524
2 J. OWEN 12.454 P. NICOLETTI 18.090 D. SCHWARTZ 16.761 J. OWEN 47.782 47.782
3 K. CHISHOLM 12.590 H. MILLER 18.113 K. CHISHOLM 16.777 K. CHISHOLM 48.011 48.011
4 T. DO 12.663 N. CRAWFORD 18.324 J. OWEN 16.978 H. MILLER 48.341 48.341
5 L. CAMPORESE 13.120 J. OWEN 18.350 T. DO 17.055 D. SCHWART 48.430 48.430
6 H. MILLER 13.171 D. SCHWARTZ 18.402 H. MILLER 17.057 P. NICOLETTI 48.519 48.519
7 D. SCHWARTZ 13.267 R. BUDD 18.514 P. NICOLETTI 17.100 T. DO 48.583 48.583
8 N. CRAWFORD 13.285 K. CHISHOLM 18.644 R. BUDD 17.150 N. CRAWFOR 48.811 48.811
9 P. NICOLETTI 13.329 T. DO 18.865 N. CRAWFORD 17.202 R. BUDD 49.202 49.202

10 R. BUDD 13.538 L. CAMPORESE 19.282 L. CAMPORESE 17.522 L. CAMPORE 49.924 49.924

Average speed for fastest lap - 50.219 kph

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Qualifying - Combined Groups

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 22/10/22 Posted at: 15:28

Event Event Fastest
Pos No FMN Name Team Machine Q05  Q06  Lap  

1 891 AMA Justin BOGLE MDK Motorsport KTM SXF 46.524 46.524
2 200 AMA Cole SEELY MotoConcepts Honda CRF 46.723 46.723
3 99 ACU Max ANSTIE Honda Genuine Honda CRF 46.758 46.758
4 910 AMA Carson BROWN GSM Yamaha Yamaha YZF 47.121 47.121
5 12 AMA Shane McELRATH Rick Ware Racing Yamaha YZF 47.357 47.357
6 102 MA Matt MOSS Bud Racing Kawasaki KXF 47.495 47.495
7 48 AMA Mitch OLDENBURG MotoConcepts Honda CRF 47.515 47.515
8 66 AMA Chris BLOSE Bud Racing Kawasaki KXF 47.549 47.549
9 401 AMA Jace OWEN Club MX FXR Yamaha YZF 47.782 47.782

10 20 MA Wilson TODD Honda Genuine Honda CRF 47.825 47.825
11 19 MA Aaron TANTI CDR Yamaha Yamaha YZF 47.993 47.993
12 11 AMA Kyle CHISHOLM CDR Yamaha Yamaha YZF 48.011 48.011
13 141 FFM Maxime DESPREY GSM Yamaha Yamaha YZF 48.094 48.094
14 45 AMA Henry MILLER Rick Ware Racing Yamaha YZF 48.341 48.341
15 40 AMA Dilan SCHWARTZ Pipes Motorsport Group Suzuki RMZ 48.430 48.430
16 715 AMA Phil NICOLETTI Club MX FXR Yamaha YZF 48.519 48.519
17 773 FFM Thomas DO Honda NILS Honda CRF 48.583 48.583
18 41 AMA Derek KELLEY Pipes Motorsport Group Suzuki RMZ 48.809 48.809
19 199 MA Nathan CRAWFORD KTM SXF 48.811 48.811
20 22 MA Rhys BUDD Yamaha YZF 49.202 49.202
21 384 FMI Lorenzo CAMPORESE Honda NILS Honda CRF 49.924 49.924

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Heat 1

PROVISIONAL GATE PICK
Date: 22/10/22 Started at: 15:06:14
Event: Q06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Posted at: 15:28

Pos No Name Time  
1 200 Cole SEELY 46.723
2 910 Carson BROWN 47.121
3 102 Matt MOSS 47.495
4 66 Chris BLOSE 47.549
5 20 Wilson TODD 47.825
6 11 Kyle CHISHOLM 48.011
7 45 Henry MILLER 48.341
8 715 Phil NICOLETTI 48.519
9 41 Derek KELLEY 48.809

10 22 Rhys BUDD 49.202
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SX 2
Heat 2

PROVISIONAL GATE PICK
Date: 22/10/22 Started at: 15:06:14
Event: Q06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Posted at: 15:28

Pos No Name Time  
1 891 Justin BOGLE 46.524
2 99 Max ANSTIE 46.758
3 12 Shane McELRATH 47.357
4 48 Mitch OLDENBURG 47.515
5 401 Jace OWEN 47.782
6 19 Aaron TANTI 47.993
7 141 Maxime DESPREY 48.094
8 40 Dilan SCHWARTZ 48.430
9 773 Thomas DO 48.583

10 199 Nathan CRAWFORD 48.811
11 384 Lorenzo CAMPORESE 49.924
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SX 2
Qualifying - Non-seeded Group

PROVISIONAL RACE INFORMATION
Date: 22/10/22 Started at: 15:06:14
Event: Q06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Posted at: 15:28

Time Description
15:06:14 Event Start
15:16:25 Chequered Flag
15:17:56 Event Finish
Average speed for fastest lap - 50.219 kph

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


